
ROMJULSTURNERING
FUTSAL G02

3. JULEDAG 2015
KAMPOPPSETT

SEMIFINALER

FINALE

BESTE SPILLER

KAMP

1 09:00 DRØBAK F2 HSIL1 -

2 09:20 KFUM3 HSIL2 -

3 09:40 HSIL3 NIF2 -

4 10:00 HSIL1 KFUM3 -

5 10:20 DRØBAK F2 NIF2 -

6 10:40 HSIL3 HSIL2 -

7 11:00 KFUM3 DRØBAK F2 -

8 11:20 HSIL2 NIF2 -

9 11:40 HSIL3 HSIL1 -

10 12:00 NIF2 KFUM3 -

11 12:20 DRØBAK F2 HSIL3 -

12

13

14

15

12:40

13:00

13:20

13:40

HSIL1

HSIL3

HSIL2

NIF2

HSIL2

KFUM3

DRØBAK F2

HSIL1

-

-

-

-

TID H B RESULTAT VINNER

KAMP

KAMP

16

18

14:10

15:00

-

-

17 14:30 -

TID

TID

H

H

B

B

RESULTAT

RESULTAT

VINNER

VINNER

NUMMER 1

VINNER KAMP 16

NUMMER 2

NUMMER 4

VINNER KAMP 17

NUMMER 3


